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5K

5kW
5.5kVA
5.5kVA

T.6A/T.3A

8.4A

8kw

5kwW

5kw
10kVA, 60s

T.6A/7.3A

13A/13A
165A/16.5A
22
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RHI-3P(5-10)K-HVES-5G
6K 8K

6kwW 8kW
6.6kVA 8.8kVA
6.6kVA 8.8kVA
3/N/PE, 380/400V
50Hz
9.2A/8.7TA 12.2A/11.6A
10A 13.4A
>0.99 (0.8 71 - 0.8 7%/5 )
<2%

9.6kw 12.8kwW
1000V
600V
160V

200-850V
26A/13A
325A/165A
2/3

SRR
160-600V
6kw 8kW
25A
CAN

6kW 8kw
12kVA, 60s 16kVA, 60s
<40ms
3/N/PE, 380/400V
50Hz
9.2A/8.7TA 12.2A/11.6A
<2%

98.4%
97.7%
99.9%
97.5%

A&
A%
A&
b
FIi%E
A&
A&
A&

535%455*185 mm
25.1kg
<15W
-25~+60° C/0~100%
IP65
BARHD
4000 m

10K

10kW
10kVA
10kVA

15.2A/14.5A

16.7TA

16kw

26A/26A
325A/325A
2/4

10kW

10kw
16kVA, 60s

15.2A/14.5A

G98 or G99, VDE-AR-N 4105 / VDE V 0124, EN 50549-1, VDE 0126 / UTE C 15/VFR:2019, RD 1699/RD 244 / UNE 206006 /

UNE 206007-1, CEI 0-21, C10/11, NRS 097-2-1, TOR, EIFS 2018.2, IEC 62116, I[EC 61727, IEC 60068, IEC 61683, EN 50530, MEA, PEA

IEC/EN 62109-1/-2, IEC/EN 61000-6-1/-3
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LCD
RS485 / Wi-Fi ( AJi ) / GPRS ( I3k )



